SUMMARY CYAT8268X
(54, 46, 39, 31 RX Channels)
Automotive TrueTouch® Multi-Touch
All-Points In-Cell Touchscreen Controller
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 002-18479 Rev. **  Revised January 25, 2017
Automotive TrueTouch® Multi-Touch All-Points In-Cell Touchscreen Controller
Features

SUMMARY CYAT8268X
(54, 46, 39, 31 RX Channels)
Ordering Information
Table 1 lists the CYAT8268X TrueTouch touchscreen controllers.
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 1.  Ordering Information [1]
MPN
Number of
Receive
Channels
Number of
Fingers
Water
Rejection Gesture
Thick
Overlay/Thick
Glove
Support
CYAT82687-100AA31 31 10   
CYAT82687-100AS31 31 10   
CYAT82687-100AA39 39 10   
CYAT82687-100AS39 39 10   
CYAT82687-100AA46 46 10   
CYAT82687-100AS46 46 10   
CYAT82687-100AA54 54 10   
CYAT82687-100AS54 54 10   
Product Feature Set (see Ordering Information table)
Sensor Configuration:
2 = In-Cell
CY AT   XXXX
Package Type: A = TQFP
XXX
Number of Pins: 100
X
Temperature Range:
X
XX
Number of Receive Channels: 54, 46, 39 or 31
X
Market Segment :
8 = Automotive Touchscreen
Business Unit :
AT = Automotive
Marketing Code: CY = Cypress
-
A = –40 °C to 85 °C
S = –40 °C to 105 °C
Note
1. All devices have the following base features: Water Rejection, DisplayArmor™, AutoArmor™, DualSense™, CapSense buttons, Large Object Detection and Rejection,
and Grip Suppression.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Document Number: 002-18479 Rev. ** Page 4 of 5
SUMMARY CYAT8268X
(54, 46, 39, 31 RX Channels)
Document History Page
Document Title: CYAT8268X (54, 46, 39, 31 RX Channels), Automotive TrueTouch® Multi-Touch All-Points In-Cell
Touchscreen Controller (Summary)